HOLDERNESS
CARDIGAN
HANOVER
KEARSARGE
HOPKINTON
LEBANON
FALL MOUNTAII
SHAKER ROAD
INTER-LAKES
PROFILE
RUNDLETT
PLYMOUTH
KENNETT
MOULTONBORI
AMHERST
DERRY
KINGSWOOD
WHITE MOUNT/
GRANTHAM
OYSTER RIVER

TOTAL

381
313
286
299
287
301
266
252
243
245
254
251
158
153
150
149
141

90

87

41

RELAY

100
80
90
50
60
40
70
30
20
10

TOTAL

481
393
376
349
347
341
336
282
263
255
254
251
158
153
150
149
141

90

87

41

BOYS



